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Contacts within Norfolk Virtual School for Children in Care and Previously in Care, 
and Children with a Social Worker Teams 

  

General Enquiries virtual.schools@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 303323 

Children in Care Enquiries virtual.schoolscicadviser@norfolk.gov.uk  

Children Previously in Care Enquiries Virtual.SchoolsPIC@norfolk.gov.uk  

Children with a Social Worker Enquiries Virtual.SchoolsCwSW@norfolk.gov.uk   

UASC Enquiries Virtual.SchoolsUASC@norfolk.gov.uk  

Enrichment Enquiries VsEnrichment@norfolk.gov.uk  
    

Senior Leadership Team 

Keeley White 
Head of Norfolk Virtual School for Children in Care and Previously in Care, 

and Children with a Social Worker 
keeley.white@norfolk.gov.uk 

 

T: 01603 307794 

 

June Sewell 
▪ Early Years Foundation Stage and Statutory School Age 

▪ SEND 
june.sewell@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 682493 

Lynsey Ward Engagement lynsey.ward@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 303310 

M: 07450 663732 

Laura Abbro 
Unaccompanied Asylum-Seeking Children (UASC)/Separated Migrant 

Children (SMC) 
laura.abbro@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 303315 

Clare Cloves  Attainment, Data and Post-16 clare.cloves@norfolk.gov.uk  
T: 01603 223793 

M: 07452 932150 

Harriet Tunnicliff Children Previously in Care and Children with a Social Worker harriet.tunnicliff@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 306416 

Anna Hogg 
Enrichment and Professional Development, and Strategic Lead for Early 

Years 
anna.hogg@norfolk.gov.uk 

T: 01603 307763 

M: 07500 573688 

Suzanne Nicholson-

Allen 
Statutory School Age and Special Projects 

suzanne.nicholson-

allen@norfolk.gov.uk  

T: 01603 495137 
M: 07341 510705 
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Early Years/Foundation Stage/Statutory School Age/Children with Disabilities 

Catherine Sutton Statutory School Age/Eary Years, West and Breckland catherine.sutton@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 307755 

Hilary Shaddock Statutory School Age/Eary Years, City, South and Suffolk hilary.shaddock@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 303322 

M: 07775 221747 

Clare Lord Statutory School Age/Eary Years, North, East and Broadland clare.lord@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 638307 
M: 01603 973435 

Natasha Foucher Statutory School Age, City, South and Suffolk natasha.foucher@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 306232 

Jo Wilkins Statutory School Age, North, East and Broadland jo.wilkins@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 303347 

 

Jo Tweedale Achievement and Inclusion (Children with Disabilities) joanne.tweedale2@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 303367 

 

Hannah Collison Smith Achievement and Inclusion (Attainment) h.collisonsmith@norfolk.gov.uk 
T: 01603 222292 

M: 07884 699472 

    

Engagement 

Becca Roberts Engagement and SEND becca.roberts@norfolk.gov.uk  
T: 01603 307781 

M: 07884 699684 

Lisa Andrews Engagement lisa.andrews@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 223691 

    

Unaccompanied Asylum-Seeking Children (UASC)/Separated Migrant Children (SMC) 

Joanna MacLeod UASC/SMC ESOL Teaching Practitioner Based in Norfolk UASC Team 
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Post-16 

Jamie Robson Learning and Employment jamie.robson@norfolk.gov.uk  
T: 01603 306809 

M: 07799 656644 

Phillip Belden Achievement phillip.belden@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 222565 

David Wade Specialist Support Officer (Post-16)  david.wade@norfolk.gov.uk  
T: 01603 307740 

M: 07452 928494 

Laura Bay Specialist Support Officer (Post-18) laura.bay@norfolk.gov.uk  
T: 01603 495 884 

M: 07775 002235 

Maria Borrego Transition and Aspirations Adviser maria.borrego@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 638031 

    

Children Previously in Care and Children with a Social Worker 

Charlotte Hills Children Previously in Care charlotte.hills@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 638212 

Helen Peck Children with a Social Worker helen.peck@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 989952 

    

Enrichment and Professional Development 

Jessie Quinton Business Support Apprentice jessie.quinton@norfolk.gov.uk  T: 01603 937207 
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Virtual School for Children in Care and Previously in Care 
@SchoolCic 

Clare Farrant Pupil Premium Manager clare.farrant@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 307769 

 

Julie Steward PEP Manager julie.steward@norfolk.gov.uk T: 01603 222414 

 

Becky Wright 

Business Support Coordinator for Norfolk Virtual School for 

Children in Care and Previously in Care, and Children with a 

Social Worker Teams 

becky.wright@norfolk.gov.uk  

 

T: 01603 495140 
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